Judson University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 10-12-2022

2016-17 Eric Wessel 11.0 75.36 3.73
2019-20 Nick Swierczynski 10.0 76.00 4.40
2015-16 Eric Wessel 13.0 76.69 4.92
2017-18 Austin Miller 17.0 77.35 594
2021-22 BLAKE FOSTER 15.0 78.60 7.40
2010-11 Caleb Hess 16.0 79.25 7.44
2018-19 Nick Swierczynski 12.0 79.83 8.17
2015-16 Austin Miller 14.0 80.00 8.29
2017-18 Ryan Y oung 13.0 79.85 8.46
2017-18 Nick Swierczynski 15.0 79.87 8.53
2017-18 Robert Carr 12.0 81.00 9.58
2022-23 BLAKE FOSTER 11.0 81.45 9.82
2017-18 Cody Phalen 15.0 81.33 10.00
2010-11 Eric Suits 14.0 81.79 10.00
2011-12 Scott Minta 13.0 82.00 10.08

2016-17 Eric Wessel 110 193
2019-20 Nick Swierczynski 10.0 244
2015-16 Eric Wessel 13.0 301
2017-18 Austin Miller 17.0 434
2010-11 Caleb Hess 16.0 560
2021-22 BLAKE FOSTER 15.0 691
2018-19 Nick Swierczynski 12.0 739
2015-16 Austin Miller 14.0 756
2017-18 Ryan Y oung 13.0 770
2017-18 Nick Swierczynski 15.0 773
2010-11 Eric Suits 14.0 848
2011-12 Scott Minta 13.0 864
2017-18 Robert Carr 12.0 869
2017-18 Cody Phalen 15.0 903

2020-21 BLAKE FOSTER 16.0 930
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2014-15 Eric Wessdl 5 1
2022-23 ALEX SIPPY 8 1
2015-16 Eric Wessdl 8 1

2019-20 Nick Swierczynski 10.0 1
2016-17 Eric Wessel 110 1
2018-19 Nick Swierczynski 12.0 1
2015-16 Eric Wessel 13.0 1
2015-16 Austin Miller 14.0 1
2017-18 Cody Phalen 15.0 1
2010-11 Caeb Hess 16.0 1

2009-10 C.J. Kool 22.0
2009-10 Zach Gasior 18.0
2017-18 Austin Miller 17.0
2009-10 Greg Hanson 17.0
2009-10 Eric Suits 17.0
2020-21 BLAKE FOSTER 16.0
2010-11 Caleb Hess 16.0
2021-22 BLAKE FOSTER 15.0
2020-21 RJMCCOY 15.0
2017-18 Nick Swierczynski 15.0
2017-18 Cody Phalen 15.0
2021-22 RJMCCOY 14.0
2021-22 PATRICK OWENS 14.0
2021-22 Ethan Suits 14.0
2020-21 Robert Carr 14.0
2020-21 Ethan Suits 14.0
2015-16 Noah Shannon 14.0
2015-16 Austin Miller 14.0
2010-11 Zach Gasior 14.0
2010-11 Lucas Mulholland 14.0
2010-11 Eric Suits 14.0

2009-10 Joe Caruso 14.0
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2016-17 Eric Wessel 544 88.2%
2021-22 BLAKE FOSTER 617 73.4%
2015-16 Eric Wessel 531 71.8%
2010-11 Caleb Hess 808 70.7%
2017-18 Austin Miller 573 66.3%
2015-16 Austin Miller 522 59.0%
2022-23 BLAKE FOSTER 433 53.6%
2017-18 Ryan Y oung 408 52.5%
2010-11 Eric Suits 733 52.4%
2013-14 Tim Schofield 498 51.0%
2017-18 Nick Swierczynski 515 49.7%
2020-21 BLAKE FOSTER 485 47.2%
2017-18 Cody Phaen 515 46.6%
2011-12 Scott Minta 564 45.6%
2017-18 Robert Carr 456 45.4%
2009-10 C.J. Kool 19 86.4%
2009-10 Eric Suits 17 100.0%
2009-10 Zach Gasior 17 94.4%
2010-11 Caleb Hess 16 100.0%
2020-21 BLAKE FOSTER 15 100.0%
2017-18 Austin Miller 15 100.0%
2015-16 Austin Miller 14 100.0%
2010-11 Eric Suits 14 100.0%
2021-22 RIMCCOY 13 100.0%
2021-22 PATRICK OWENS 13 100.0%
2021-22 Ethan Suits 13 100.0%
2021-22 BLAKE FOSTER 13 100.0%
2017-18 Ryan Y oung 13 100.0%
2011-12 Scott Minta 13 100.0%
2020-21 Ethan Suits 13 92.9%

2017-18 Nick Swierczynski 13 86.7%
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2010-11 Caleb Hess 29
2017-18 Cody Phalen 27
2017-18 Austin Miller 27
2010-11 Eric Suits 22
2021-22 BLAKE FOSTER 20
2017-18 Ryan Y oung 20
2017-18 Nick Swierczynski 20
2015-16 Eric Wessel 20
2022-23 BLAKE FOSTER 19
2013-14 Tim Schofield 19
2010-11 Scott Minta 19
2019-20 Nick Swierczynski 18
2009-10 C.J. Kool 18
2020-21 BLAKE FOSTER 17
2016-17 Eric Wessel 16
2017-18 Robert Carr 2
2015-16 Eric Wessel 2
2021-22 PATRICK OWENS 1
2020-21 RIMCCOY 1
2020-21 Ethan Suits 1
2017-18 Ryan Y oung 1
2017-18 Nick Swierczynski 1
2016-17 Zach Wittmus 1
2016-17 Eric Wessel 1
2016-17 Cody Phalen 1
2014-15 Ryan Y oung 1
2014-15 Eric Wessel 1
2011-12 Scott Minta 1
2010-11 Caleb Hess 1
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2022-23 BLAKE FOSTER 3.4166
2022-23 RIMCCOY 3.6389
2022-23 PATRICK OWENS 3.9063
2022-23 BODHI BRALICH 4.0313
2022-23 ALEX SIPPY 4.1666
2022-23 TIMMY ELLINGER 4.6500

2022-23 RIMCCOY 4.5426
2022-23 BLAKE FOSTER 4.5957
2022-23 ALEX SIPPY 4.8298
2022-23 PATRICK OWENS 4.8452
2022-23 BODHI BRALICH 5.1566
2022-23 TIMMY ELLINGER 5.8113

2022-23 RIMCCOY 5.3750
2022-23 BLAKE FOSTER 5.6250
2022-23 PATRICK OWENS 5.6786
2022-23 ALEX SIPPY 5.6875
2022-23 BODHI BRALICH 6.0000

2022-23 TIMMY ELLINGER 6.4117
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2017-18 Ryan Geu 15.0 315.13 29.80
2016-17 Ryan Geu 11.0 319.36 32.82
2015-16 Ryan Geu 14.0 325.71 38.86
2011-12 TBD 13.0 328.62 40.92
2010-11 TBD 16.0 328.38 41.12
2018-19 John Wedell 10.0 328.40 42.00
2022-23 John Wedell 11.0 336.00 49.45
2014-15 Bruce Horgan 11.0 336.18 49.64
2021-22 John Wedell 13.0 336.31 51.69
2020-21 John Wedell 15.0 337.73 52.53
2009-10 TBD 22.0 343.73 56.27
2013-14 Bruce Horgan 11.0 344.45 58.64

2017-18 Ryan Geu 15.0 118
2016-17 Ryan Geu 11.0 133
2020-21 John Wedell 15.0 139
2010-11 TBD 16.0 141
2015-16 Ryan Geu 14.0 144
2011-12 TBD 13.0 150
2009-10 TBD 22.0 150
2018-19 John Wedell 10.0 151
2022-23 John Wedell 11.0 158
2014-15 Bruce Horgan 11.0 158
2021-22 John Wedell 13.0 159

2013-14 Bruce Horgan 11.0 165
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2017-18 Ryan Geu 131
2016-17 Ryan Geu 134
2010-11 TBD 139
2009-10 TBD 142
2015-16 Ryan Geu 143
2020-21 John Wedell 143
2011-12 TBD 146
2019-20 John Wedell 148
2018-19 John Wedell 154
2014-15 Bruce Horgan 155
2021-22 John Wedell 160
2013-14 Bruce Horgan 168

2020-21 John Wedel| 10 2

2009-10 TBD 22.0
2010-11 TBD 16.0
2020-21 John Wedell 15.0
2017-18 Ryan Geu 15.0
2015-16 Ryan Geu 14.0
2021-22 John Wedell 13.0
2011-12 TBD 13.0
2022-23 John Wedell 11.0
2016-17 Ryan Geu 110
2014-15 Bruce Horgan 11.0
2013-14 Bruce Horgan 11.0

2018-19 John Wedell 10.0
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2016-17 Ryan Geu 74 35.1%
2017-18 Ryan Geu 70 31.4%
2015-16 Ryan Geu 72 27.8%
2010-11 TBD 116 27.6%
2011-12 TBD 83 24.1%
2018-19 John Wedell 52 21.2%
2014-15 Bruce Horgan 65 20.0%
2020-21 John Wedell 59 18.6%
2021-22 John Wedell 63 17.5%
2009-10 TBD 117 14.5%
2013-14 Bruce Horgan 69 10.1%
2022-23 John Wedell 59 5.1%
2017-18 Ryan Geu 105
2010-11 TBD 95
2009-10 TBD 71
2020-21 John Wedell 62
2015-16 Ryan Geu 57
2011-12 TBD 50
2018-19 John Wedell 45
2022-23 John Wededll 42
2014-15 Bruce Horgan 42
2016-17 Ryan Geu 38
2013-14 Bruce Horgan 37
2021-22 John Wedell 35
2012-13 TBD 35

2019-20 John Wedell 31
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2017-18 Ryan Geu 4
2016-17 Ryan Geu 2
2014-15 Bruce Horgan 2
2021-22 John Wedell 1
2020-21 John Wedell 1
2015-16 Ryan Geu 1
2011-12 TBD 1
2010-11 TBD 1

2022-23 John Wedell 3.8864

2022-23 John Wedell 4.8192

2022-23 John Wedell 5.6942
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2018-19 Nick Swierczynski  Judson Univ. Invitational 1 71
2017-18 Cody Phalen St. Francis Fall Classic 1 71
2016-17 Eric Wessel Elmhurst Blue Jay Classic 1 71
2015-16 Eric Wessel Elmhurst Blue Jay Classic 1 71
2019-20 Nick Swierczynski  Battle at Blackthorn 2 72
2017-18 Austin Miller Judson Univ. Invitational 1 72
2016-17 Eric Wessd Tim Kopka Memorial Tournament 2 72
2015-16 Austin Miller Rose-Hulman Invitational 2 72
2010-11 Caleb Hess Cropper Golf Classic 2 72
2020-21 Robert Carr WLC Fal Invitational 1 73
2019-20 Nick Swierczynski  Culver's Edgewood Fall Classic 2 73
2017-18 Austin Miller Tim Kopka Memorial Tournament 2 73
2017-18 Noah Shannon Judson Univ. Invitational 1 73
2017-18 Ryan Young Judson Univ. Invitational 1 73
2016-17 Eric Wessel Benedictine Eagle Invite 1 73
2016-17 Eric Wessel Chicagoland Collegiate Champ. 1 73
2016-17 Eric Wessdl Pilot Spring Invitational 1 73
2016-17 Noah Shannon Elmhurst College Fall Invite 1 73
2015-16 Eric Wessdl Tim Kopka Memoria Tournament 2 73
2014-15 Eric Wessdl Benedictine Eagle Invite 1 73
2014-15 Noah Shannon Carthage Fall Classic 1 73
2010-11 Caleb Hess Big Blue Spring Classic 2 73
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2017-18 Cody Phalen St. Francis Fall Classic 1 71 -1
2016-17 Eric Wessdl Elmhurst Blue Jay Classic 1 71 -1
2015-16 Eric Wessel Elmhurst Blue Jay Classic 1 71 -1
2018-19 Nick Swierczynski Judson Univ. Invitational 1 71 E
2019-20 Nick Swierczynski Battle at Blackthorn 2 72 E
2015-16 Austin Miller Rose-Hulman Invitational 2 72 E
2010-11 Caeb Hess Cropper Golf Classic 2 72 E
2017-18 Austin Miller Judson Univ. Invitational 1 72 +1
2016-17 Eric Wessel Tim Kopka Memorial Tournament 2 72 +1
2020-21 Robert Carr WLC Fall Invitational 1 73 +1
2016-17 Eric Wessdl Benedictine Eagle Invite 1 73 +1
2016-17 Eric Wessel Pilot Spring Invitational 1 73 +1
2016-17 Noah Shannon Elmhurst College Fall Invite 1 73 +1
2014-15 Eric Wessdl Benedictine Eagle Invite 1 73 +1
2010-11 Caeb Hess Big Blue Spring Classic 2 73 +1

2019-20 Nick Swierczynski  Battle at Blackthorn 146 +2
2019-20 Nick Swierczynski  Culver's Edgewood Fall Classic 147 +5
2016-17 Eric Wessel Tim Kopka Memorial Tournament 147 +5
2015-16 Eric Wessel Tim Kopka Memoria Tournament 147 +5
2015-16 Austin Miller Rose-Hulman Invitational 149 +5
2015-16 Eric Wessel Rose-Hulman Invitational 149 +5
2016-17 Eric Wessel Chicagoland Collegiate Champ. 149 +7
2017-18 Austin Miller Pilot Spring Invitational 150 +6
2015-16 Eric Wessel Indiana Wesleyan Fall Invit. 150 +6
2015-16 Eric Wessel NCCAA North Central Regional 151 +7
2011-12 Caeb Hess Cropper Golf Classic 151 +7
2017-18 Austin Miller Rose-Hulman Invitational 151 +11
2016-17 Eric Wessel Pilot Spring Invitational 152 +8
2015-16 Noah Shannon Tim Kopka Memoria Tournament 152 +10
2020-21 Nick Swierczynski  NCCAA Men's Championship 153 +9
2021-22 BLAKEFOSTER  Carthage Fall Classic 153 +11
2014-15 Noah Shannon Carthage Fall Classic 153 +11
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2017-18 Nick Swierczynski ~ Chicagoland Collegiate Champ. 233 +20
2017-18 Austin Miller Chicagoland Collegiate Champ. 235 +22
2020-21 Nick Swierczynski NCCAA Men's Championship 236 +20
2019-20 Nick Swierczynski NCCAA Men's Championship 238 +22
2017-18 Ryan Young Chicagoland Collegiate Champ. 239 +26
2021-22 BLAKE FOSTER Chicagoland Collegiate Champ. 242 +29
2017-18 Noah Shannon Chicagoland Collegiate Champ. 245 +32
2017-18 Cody Phalen Chicagoland Collegiate Champ. 250 +37
2021-22 RJIMCCOY Chicagoland Collegiate Champ. 253 +40
2020-21 BLAKE FOSTER NCCAA Men's Championship 254 +38
2020-21  Ethan Suits NCCAA Men's Championship 255 +39
2009-10  Eric Suits TIGH#2#3#4 261 +45
2021-22  Ethan Suits Chicagoland Collegiate Champ. 265 +52
2020-21 RJIMCCOY NCCAA Men's Championship 272 +56
2009-10 C.J. Kool TIGH#2#3#4 274 +58

2017-18 Ryan Geu Judson Univ. Invitational 1 294
2017-18 Ryan Geu St. Francis Fall Classic 1 302
2010-11 TBD St. Francis Fall Classic 1 303
2017-18 Ryan Geu Elmhurst College Fall Invite 1 305
2015-16 Ryan Geu Elmhurst Blue Jay Classic 1 306
2015-16 Ryan Geu Tim Kopka Memorial Tournament 1 307
2019-20 JohnWedell ~ Benedictine Eagle Invite 1 309
2016-17 Ryan Geu Elmhurst College Fall Invite 1 309
2016-17 Ryan Geu Tim Kopka Memorial Tournament 1 309
2016-17 Ryan Geu Tim Kopka Memorial Tournament 2 309
2009-10 TBD St. Francis Fall Classic 1 309
2016-17 Ryan Geu Benedictine Eagle Invite 1 311
2015-16 Ryan Geu Tim Kopka Memorial Tournament 2 311
2012-13 TBD Carthage Fall Classic 1 311
2017-18 Ryan Geu Benedictine Eagle Invite 1 312
2016-17 Ryan Geu Elmhurst Blue Jay Classic 1 312
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2017-18 Ryan Geu Chicagoland Collegiate Champ. 944 +92
2020-21  John Weddll NCCAA Men's Championship 1014  +150
2021-22  John Wed€ll Chicagoland Collegiate Champ. 1039  +187
2009-10 TBD TIG#2 #3 #4 1096  +232

15,16,17,18 Eric Wessel 32.0 76.88 5.13
17,18,19,20 ,21 Nick Swierczynski 54.0 79.76 8.15
15,16,17,18 Austin Miller 52.0 80.60 9.00
20,21 ,22 ,23 BLAKE FOSTER 49.0 81.67 10.20
15,16 ,17,18 Noah Shannon 37.0 81.84 10.32
10,11 Eric Suits 31.0 82.87 11.03
18,19,20,21 Robert Carr 42.0 83.33 11.81
15,16 ,17,18 Cody Phaen 39.0 84.54 12.97
10,11,12,13 Zach Gasior 45.0 85.42 13.58
21,22 ,23 RJMCCOY 40.0 85.15 13.70
19,20,21 ,22 Ethan Suits 40.0 85.25 13.85
15,16 ,17,18 Andrew Eckerly 36.0 86.36 14.78
10,11,12,13,14 C.J. Kool 39.0 86.64 14.97
20,21 ,22,23 PATRICK OWENS 40.0 88.65 17.30

15,16,17,18 Eric Wessel 20 2
23 ALEX SIPPY 8 1

15,16 ,17,18 Eric Wessel 32.0 2
17,18,19,20 21 Nick Swierczynski 54.0 2
11,1213 Caleb Hess 25.0 1
15,16 ,17 ,18 Cody Phalen 39.0 1
15,16 ,17,18 Austin Miller 52.0 1
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17,18 ,19,20,21

15,16,17,18
20,21 ,22 ,23
10,11 ,12,13
18,19,20,21
21,22 ,23

20,21,22 ,23
19,20 ,21,22
15,16,17,18

10,11 ,12 13,14

15,16,17,18
15,16,17,18
15,16,17,18
10,11

15,16,17,18
20,21,22 ,23

17,18 ,19,20,21

15,16,17,18
10,11
15,16,17,18
18,19,20,21
21,22 ,23
15,16,17,18
19,20 ,21,22
10,11 ,12,13

10,11 ,12 13,14

15,16,17,18
20,21,22 ,23

Nick Swierczynski

Austin Miller

BLAKE FOSTER

Zach Gasior
Robert Carr
RJMCCOY

PATRICK OWENS

Ethan Suits
Cody Phalen
C.J. Kool

Noah Shannon
Andrew Eckerly

Eric Wessdl
Eric Suits

Eric Wessel
BLAKE FOSTER
Nick Swierczynski
Austin Miller

Eric Suits

Noah Shannon
Robert Carr
RJMCCOY

Cody Phalen
Ethan Suits

Zach Gasior

C.J. Kool

Andrew Eckerly
PATRICK OWENS

1394
1858
1949
2052
1364
1565
1525
1425
1571
1580
1911
1694
1587
1545

54.0
52.0
49.0
45.0
42.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
39.0
39.0
37.0
36.0
32.0
31.0

78.3%
56.5%
53.3%
51.9%
47.3%
45.9%
41.4%
39.5%
35.4%
34.7%
32.5%
31.0%
30.1%
24.4%
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15,16,17,18 Austin Miller 46 95.8%
20,21 ,22,23 BLAKE FOSTER 45 97.8%
17,18 ,19,20,21 Nick Swierczynski 43 89.6%
10,11 ,12,13 Zach Gasior 38 84.4%
19,20,21 ,22 Ethan Suits 34 94.4%
21,22 ,23 RJMCCOY 33 89.2%
15,16,17,18 Noah Shannon 33 89.2%
18,19,20,21 Robert Carr 33 86.8%
10,11 Eric Suits 31 100.0%
15,16,17,18 Eric Wessel 30 100.0%
10,11 ,12,13,14 C.J. Kool 28 90.3%
20,21 ,22 ,23 PATRICK OWENS 28 80.0%
11,12 ,13 Caleb Hess 25 100.0%
15,16,17,18,19 Ryan Y oung 22 95.7%
11,12 ,13 Scott Minta 22 91.7%
15,16 ,17,18 Cody Phalen 22 66.7%
17 ,18,19,20,21 Nick Swierczynski 54.0 66
20,21 ,22 ,23 BLAKE FOSTER 49.0 59
15,16 ,17,18 Austin Miller 52.0 58
15,16 ,17,18 Eric Wessel 32.0 46
11,12 ,13 Caeb Hess 25.0 43
10,11 ,12,13 Zach Gasior 45.0 40
15,16,17,18 Cody Phalen 39.0 39
15,16,17,18,19 Ryan Y oung 25.0 37
10,11 Eric Suits 31.0 34
10,11 ,12,13,14 C.J. Kool 39.0 34
11,12 ,13 Scott Minta 24.0 33
18,19,20,21 Robert Carr 42.0 31
15,16,17,18 Noah Shannon 37.0 30
13,14 Tim Schofield 11.0 28
15,16,17,18 Andrew Eckerly 36.0 28

19,20,21,22 Ethan Suits 40.0 28
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15,16,17,18
15,16,17,18 ,19
18,19,20,21
17,18,19,20
11,12 ,13

11,12 ,13
15,16,17,18
21,22 23
20,21,22 ,23
19,20,21,22
17,18 ,19,20,21

Eric Wessel

Ryan Y oung
Robert Carr

Zach Wittmus
Scott Minta

Caleb Hess

Cody Phalen
RJMCCOY
PATRICK OWENS
Ethan Suits

Nick Swierczynski

16-18 Ryan Geu 3 31.5%
09-13 TBD 5 22.8%
19- John Wedell 5 16.7%
14-15 Bruce Horgan 2 14.9%

14-15
16-18
09-13

John Wedell
Bruce Horgan
Ryan Geu
TBD

32.0
25.0
42.0
110
24.0
25.0
39.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
54.0
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